DESCRIPTION
The relay modules provide interface to a variety of AC and DC
switching circuits.
The standard modules accept 24 Volts AC switching for use with
Triac switched inputs or a 10 Volts input control signal can be
used when low current switching is required. Other operating
voltages are available on request.
FEATURES

Deep 50 50 50
Mounting DIN Rail
Order Code IO/R3M/24V 24V AC switching
IO/R3M/10V 10V DC switching
IO/R4M/24V 24V AC switching
IO/R4M/10V 10V DC switching
IO/R6M/24V 24V AC switching
IO/R6M/10V 10V DC switching
Other voltages available on request